



Australian Charter Services  
PO Box 57, Berowra Heights NSW 2082  
Tel: 0412 441 399 | Fax: 02 9456 4837  
email: [info@australiancharters.com.au](mailto:info@australiancharters.com.au)  
[www.australiancharters.com.au](http://www.australiancharters.com.au)



**MASTEKA 2 RATE CARD** -Architecturally designed luxury super yacht.

This 122' super yacht is the ultimate in exclusive luxury boats. With 3 levels to choose from when entertaining and 2 lower and upper saloons, Masteka 2 is a decadent and sophisticated charter boat. Large deck areas make ideal outdoor entertaining and relaxing spaces with a full BBQ set up and an 8-pax Jacuzzi on the bridge deck forward.

Masteka 2 is packed with extras for maximum enjoyment: water skis, wakeboard, inflatable paddle boards, kneeboard, inflatable kayaks, snorkelling equipment, short and long-sleeved thermal vests, wet suits, stinger suits, inflatable towable tubes, fishing gear and gym equipment. She comfortably carries 80 passengers and sleeps up to 12 guests in the 5 stunning cabins.

Designed by Dubois Naval Architects, Masteka 2 is only available in Sydney Harbour from October to February. She is the perfect charter boat for high-end entertaining and corporate functions.

**CAPACITY**

Cocktail Cruising	80
Casual Buffet Dining	60
Formal Dining	12
Overnight/Live Aboard	12

Masteka 2 capacity increases will be considered on application



Australian Charter Services  
PO Box 57, Berowra Heights NSW 2082  
Tel: 0412 441 399 | Fax: 02 9456 4837  
email: [info@australiancharters.com.au](mailto:info@australiancharters.com.au)  
[www.australiancharters.com.au](http://www.australiancharters.com.au)

## MASTEKA 2 CHARTER RATES

Hourly Rate \$3,000 (4-hour minimum)

Corporate charters are confirmed by a Yacht Charter Agreement for a maximum of 80 guests.

Rates are in AUD and inclusive of GST

## LIVEBOARD

24-hour Rate \$22,000AUD (2-day minimum hire)

Weekly Rate HIGH SEASON USD\$125,000

LOW SEASON USD \$100,000

Live Aboard charters are confirmed by a MYBA Charter Agreement for a maximum of 12 guests overnight. 10% GST and APA (Advance Provisioning Allowance) of 30% of the charter fee applies. The yacht is supplied with 6 full time crew including a personal chef. High Season applies for Christmas & NYE

**CRUISING AREA** OCT-FEB Sydney Harbour  
MAY-SEPT Fiji Islands

## EVENT WAIT STAFF

\$275 per wait staff charge for a 4 hour charter

\$320 per wait staff charge for a 5 hour charter

\*Ratio of 1-10 is required

## EVENT BEVERAGES

Beverage Selection 1 \$15 per guest per hour

Beverage Selection 2 \$20 per guest per hour

Beverage Selection 3 \$25 per guest per hour

## SURCHARGES

WAIT STAFF Sunday: 15%, Public holidays: 100%

MENUS (food only) Public holidays: 25%  
(excluding 25, 26, 31 December, 1 January: POA)

YACHT CHARTER FEE Public holidays: 25% (excluding Christmas, NYE: POA)



## Australian Charter Services

PO Box 57, Berowra Heights NSW 2082

Tel: 0412 441 399 | Fax: 02 9456 4837

email: [info@australiancharters.com.au](mailto:info@australiancharters.com.au)

[www.australiancharters.com.au](http://www.australiancharters.com.au)

### EVENT CATERING

Canapé Menu 1 \$75 per guest.

7 canapes, 1 substantial tasting plate, 1 dessert canape

Canapé Menu 2 \$99 per guest.

8 canapes, 2 substantial tasting plate, 2 dessert canape

Canapé menus require a minimum of 25 guests. Buffet menus available upon request, for groups of 20 - 50 guests

Buffet Option 1. \$119 per guest

Buffet Option 2. \$139 per guest

Seafood Buffet Menu \$130 per guest

### ADDITIONAL MENU ITEMS

Charcuterie Board \$22.50 per guest

Cheese Platter \$15 per guest

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter \$7 per guest

Ham Supper Buffet \$18 per guest

Childrens Menu – up to 10 years old \$55 per child

### FORMAL DINNER/LUNCH MENU

Maximum 12 persons, prices start from \$199 per guest and include your own personal chef to tantalise your tastebuds with a five start meal.